MS1 SERIES
MIСRO SWITCH
RoHS
Compliant
FEATURES
※Miniature microswitch
    conforming to UL.
※PCB terminal models are

※Electronic equipments
Household appliances※
HOW TO ORDER
TYPE
SPECIFICATION
   M S 1 - □ □ □ □ □ □ □
0.1A at 30V DC
1,000,000 cycles min
30,000 cycles min
3A at 125V AC/1.5A at 250V AC
500,000 cycles min
6,000 cycles min
MS1-01
MS1-01
MS1-01
MS1-3
MS1-3
MS1-3
100mΩ (Initial Value)
100MΩ
Between terminals of same polarity
“AC 600V 1min”
Between current-carrying metal parts
and ground “AC 1500V 1min”
Between each terminal and
non-current-carrying metal part
“AC 1500V 1min”
10~55HZ Double amplitude: 1.5mm
(For Pin Plunger)
2 300m/s (For Pin Plunger)
1~500mm/s (Without Load)
200/min (Without Load)
Vibration
Resistance
Shock
Resistance
Operating Speed
Operating
Frequency
Operating Temp.
Contact Rating
Mechanical
Durability
Electrical
Durability
Contact
Resistance
Insulation
Resistance
Dielectric
Strength
CIRCUIT
O O
-25 C ~ +75 C
M
IC